—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Elections Division Manager
Deputy Elections Supervisor
Election Clerk Il

Election Clerk Il

Elections Technical Analyst
Elections Technical Analyst
Election Clerk |

Eh Election Clerk |

Eh Election Clerk |

Other Positions Held

County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Registrar of Voters
Registrar of Voters
Registrar of Voters
Registrar of Voters
Registrar of Voters
Registrar of Voters
Registrar of Voters
Registrar of Voters

Registrar of Voters

Total Wages

$82,191
$59,623
$55,569
$55,563
$51,420
$34,216
$9,314
$7,353
$6,433



