	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elections Division Manager		Tulare County	Registrar of Voters	\$82,191
2.	Deputy Elections Supervisor		Tulare County	Registrar of Voters	\$59,623
3.	Election Clerk III		Tulare County	Registrar of Voters	\$55,569
4.	Election Clerk III		Tulare County	Registrar of Voters	\$55,563
5.	Elections Technical Analyst		Tulare County	Registrar of Voters	\$51,420
6.	Elections Technical Analyst		Tulare County	Registrar of Voters	\$34,216
7.	Election Clerk I		Tulare County	Registrar of Voters	\$9,314
8.	Eh Election Clerk I		Tulare County	Registrar of Voters	\$7,353
9.	Eh Election Clerk I		Tulare County	Registrar of Voters	\$6,433